
Nationals vs Braves
Friday, April 4 - 1:05pm 
Departs at 10:00am

Saturday, April 5 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Sunday, April 6 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Cardinals
Friday, April 18 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, April 19 - 1:05pm 
Departs at 11:00am

Sunday, April 20 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Padres
Friday, April 25 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, April 26 - 1:05pm 
Departs at 11:00am

Sunday, April 27 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Mets
Friday, May 16 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, May 17 - 4:05pm 
Departs at 2:00pm

Sunday, May 18 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Marlins
Monday, May 26 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 10:30am

Nationals vs Rangers
Friday, May 30 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, May 31 - 12:05pm 
Departs at 10:00am

Sunday, June 1 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Braves
Friday, June 20 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, June 21 - 7:15pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Sunday, June 22 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Cubs
Friday, July 4 - 11:05am 
Departs at 9:00am

Saturday, July 5 - 4:05pm 
Departs at 2:00pm

Sunday, July 6 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Orioles
Monday, July 7 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Tuesday, July 8 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Nationals vs Brewers
Friday, July 18 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, July 19 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Sunday, July 20 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Phillies
Friday, August 1 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, August 2 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Sunday, August 3 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Pirates
Friday, August 15 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, August 16 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Sunday, August 17 - 5:05pm 
Departs at 3:00pm

Nationals vs Giants
Friday, August 22 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, August 23 - 4:05pm 
Departs at 2:00pm

Sunday, August 24 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Phillies
Friday, September 5 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, September 6 - 4:05pm 
Departs at 2:00pm

Sunday, September 7 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

Nationals vs Marlins
Friday, September 26 - 7:05pm 
Departs at 5:00pm

Saturday, September 27 - 4:05pm 
Departs at 2:00pm

Sunday, September 28 - 1:35pm 
Departs at 11:30am

2014 NATS BUS SCHEDULE
Subject to change


